HONTERET CALIFO DO 1850 - HIN	County of Monterey			Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
	Legislation Details				
File #:	17-1	185	Name:		
Туре:	BoS	Agreement	Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/1	6/2017	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	12/12	2/2017	Final action:	12/12/2017	
Title:	a. Approve and authorize the Chair of the Board of Supervisors, as the Chief Elected Official for the Monterey County local workforce development area, to execute amendments to the Memorandums of Understanding with Monterey County, acting through its Office for Employment Training, Rancho Cielo, Inc., and Turning Point of Central California, Inc., extending the term and adjusting award amounts for provision of Supervised Populations Workforce Training (AB 2060) Grant services; and b. Approve and authorize the Executive Director of the Monterey County Workforce Development Board to sign the amendments.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. MOU AB 2060 Amendment No 1_Btwn WDB and Turning Point, 3. MOU AB 2060 Amendment No 1_Btwn WDB and Rancho Cielo, 4. Amend No 1 Between WDB and Rancho Cielo - Signed, 5. MOU AB 2060 Amendment No 1_Btwn WDB and OET, 6. Original AB 2060 Agreement_Btwn WDB and Turning Point, 7. Original AB 2060 Agreement_Btwn WDB and Rancho Cielo, 8. Original AB 2060 Agreement_Btwn WDB and OET, 9. Exhibit B-1 Amended Participant Plan, 10. Exhibit C-1 Amended Detailed Project Budget, 11. Completed Board Order, 12. Fully Executed Agreement				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	tion	Result
12/12/2017	1	Board of Supervisors	ар	proved	